3/5/2020

Date Listed:

3/5/20

Time Listed:

22 User(s) Listed

User
Type

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student ID

122381

20586

78018

76997

22828

18121

161088

21474

20825

Last Name

Adams

Armstrong

Aviles

Bougard

Brown

Burnside

Campero

Diallo

Grice

MY Access! Login Information

First Name

Jahvon

Azyah

Joshua

Ja'Mirreya

Ahmad

Arvlon

Diana

Fatoumata

Destiny

Listed By:

Group Listed

English I Hon 1(A)

Username

122381 @students.scsk12.org

20586@students.scsk12.org

78018@students.scsk12.org

76997 @students.scsk12.org

22828@students.scsk12.org

18121 @students.scsk12.org

161088@students.scsk12.org

21474@students.scsk12.org

20825@students.scsk12.org

Password

20021228

20040601

20040521

20040401

20040605

20030615

20030303

20040208

20040219

https://www.myaccess.com/myaccess/do/logIinfo?Dispatch=ClassLoglnfo&viewWhat=class&role=Student&currentControlLevellD=546413
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3/5/2020

User
Type

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student ID

22931

77641

10880400

22164

91354

21020

77939

23120

21840

22890

21130

79578

104078

Last Name

Hall

Howard

Johnson

Medina

Morgan

Morton

Outley

Ratliff

Robertson

Santifer

Valadez

Wilks

Williams

MY Access! Login Information

First Name

Kayla

McKenzie

Kenya

Keghly

Aonesty

Tamarious

Kylon

Kiara

Teneshia

Octavya

Juan

Jaden

Ta' Vyona

Username

22931 @students.scsk12.org

77641 @students.scsk12.org

10880400@students.scsk12.org

22164 @students.scsk12.org

91354 @students.scsk12.org

21020@students.scsk12.org

77939@students.scsk12.org

23120@students.scsk12.org

21840@students.scsk12.org

22890@students.scsk12.org

21130@students.scsk12.org

79578@students.scsk12.org

104078@students.scsk12.org

Password

20040212

20040502

20030921

20040420

20031115

20040105

20040824

20040123

20040802

20040927

20040916

20040720

20040805

https://www.myaccess.com/myaccess/do/logIinfo?Dispatch=ClassLoglnfo&viewWhat=class&role=Student&currentControlLevellD=546413
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